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Montgomery 
Public School  

SCHOOL Principal PHONE 

1. Bethany Christian 
Mr. Jonathan Ogburn 

Jogburn@sscc-sda.org 
 

264-2101 

2. Montgomery Christian 
Stephenie Price 

SPrice@montgomerychristianschool.com 
 

386-1749 

3. Resurrection Catholic   
Dr. Martha Pettway 

 mpettway@rcmsouth.org 
 

230-1973 

4. Valiant Cross Academy  
Angel Garrett 

garrett@valiantcrossing.org 
 

694-9200 

5. TEA Academy 
Maggie McElroy Washington 

teacanhelp@gmail.com 
 

517-1717 

6. Montgomery Catholic  
Justin Castanza 

jcastanza@montgomerycatholic.org 
 

272-7220 

7. Trinity Presbyterian *** 
JoAnn M. Holston 

jholston@trinitywildcats.com 
 

213-2149 
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